
Betto, comes from our motto 
(Better Together)is a new vibrant 

Mediterranean style tapas and cocktail bar,
offering a range of delicious,

fresh tapas and inticing cocktails crafted
in a bright  contemporary and inviting 

surrounding, a true hidden gem
in the bustling town of Balham

All prices are inclusive of VAT and a suggested discretionary
service charge of 5% is added to your bill.

In accordance with the Weights and Measures Act of 1985, the
measures for the sale of Gin, Vodka and Whiskey in these

premises is 25ml and multiples thereof.

dlexycouk

Drinks Menu Designed by 
D-Lexy Digital Branding & Management Consultancy Visit us online

www.bettolondon.com

betto.london

D R I N K S  M E N U



C l a s s i c  C o c k t a i l s

Espresso Martini
Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso

Pornstar Martini 
Absolut Vanilla, Passion Liqueur,
Pineapple Juice

Old Fashioned 
Bourbon, Lemon Juice, Angostura Bitter,
Orange Zest

Aperol Spritz 
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water

Amaretto Sour 
Disaronno, Lemon Juice, Vegan Foamer

Whiskey Sour 
Maker’s Mark, Lemon Juice, House Syrup,
Vegan Foamer

Hugo Spritz
St Germain Elderflower, Prosecco, Lime, Soda

S i g n a t u r e  C o c k t a i l s  

Better Together 
Beefeater Gin, Cucumber, Mint, 
Lemon & Orange mix

Naked Goddess
Absolut Vodka, Strawberry puree, 
Basil Syrup, Citrus

Ari Gold 
Havana Spiced Rum, Apple Juice, 
Lime Juice

Pear Me Up 
Pear infused Vodka, Citrus, Pear juice

Kiss Me First 
Hayman’s Gin, Black Raspberry Liqueur, 
Sweet & Sour mix

Mos The Boss 
Maker's Mark, Fresh Lemon, 
Angostura Bitters

Butterfly Effect 
Gin, Lychee Liquor, Sweet & Sour mix

Miss Niss 
Absolut Watermelon Vodka, 
Fresh Watermelon, Citrus, House Syrup

Oy Oy Eminem
Raspberry  Infused Vodka,
Fresh Raspberries, Orange & Lime 
Juice, House Syrup

11.00

11.50 

11.50

11.00

11.50

11.50

11.50

11.50

11.00

11.50

12.00

12.00

11.00

11.50

12.00

12.00

D R I N K S  M E N U

Red Wedding
Fresh Strawberries, Cranberry Juice,
Sweet & Sour mix

Green Festive
Fresh Cucumber, Apple Juice,
Lime Juice, Rosemary Syrup

Yellow Shine
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice,
Citrus, Basil Syrup

7.50

Classsic 

Spicy

Mezcal

M a r g a r i t a

Classic 

Spicy

Mezcal

12.50

12.50N e g r o n i

M o c k t a i l s



D R I N K S  M E N U

GIN 
Beefeater 
Beefeater Pink  
Beefeater Blackberry
Hayman’s London Dry
Hayman’s Sloe
Hayman’s Peach & Rose Cup
Hayman’s Exotic Citrus
Sipsmith London Dry   
Sipsmith VJOP  
Tanqueray No:10  
Roku 
Hendrick’s 
Monkey 47  

6.50
6.90
6.90
7.40
7.60
7.60
7.60
8.10
8.90 
7.90
9.20
9.20
9.90

S p i r i t s  

VODKA
Absolut
Grey Goose 
Ciroc 
Absolut Elyx 

RUM
Havana Club 3yo  
Havana Club 7yo  
Havana Club Spiced 
Smith & Cross  

WHISKEY
Johnie Walker Black Label  
Chivas Regal12 years old  
Chivas Regal18 years old  
Monkey Shoulder 
Glenfiddich 12 yo  
Oban 14 yo
Hibiki Japanese Harmony
  

BOURBON
Maker’s Mark  
Elijah Craig  
Jack Daniel’s
Horse With No Name 

6.60
8.60
8.60
7.90

5.90
6.50
7.20
8.50

6.90
7.20
11.50
9.50
10.50
14.50
11.50

6.90
8.50
6.90
10.50

25 ml

25 ml

Efes
Corona
Estrella

6.00B e e r

Olmeca Silver

Olmeca Reposado

Altos Plata

Del Magvey Vida

6.50

7.50

8.90

7.50

T e q u i l a  &  M e z c a l

Baby Guiness

Tequila

Tequila Rose

Jägermeister

B-52

S h o t s 6.00



D R I N K S  M E N UD R I N K S  M E N UD R I N K S  M E N U

Prosecco & Champagne

S o f t  D r i n k s

Coke 

Diet Coke

Coke Zero 

Sprite 

Fanta 

Large Still Water 

Small Still Water 

Large Sparkling Water

Small Sparkling Water

Tonic Water

Slimline Tonic Water

Soda Water

Ginger Beer

Ginger Ale

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

4.50

3.30

4.50

3.30

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.50

3.50

W i n e s

WHITE WINE

Chenin Blanc, Cullinan View 
Western Cape, South Africa 

Pinot Grigio, Da Luca
Sicilia, Italy

Sauvignon Blanc Gran Reserva,
L. F. Edwards
Leyda Valley, Chile

Albariño, Raimat Saira, Organic
Costers del Segre, Spain

Rioja Blanco, Viña Pomal 
Bodegas Bilbaínas, Spain  

Gavi di Gavi, Monte di Sarocco  
Gavi,  Italy

8

8

9

29

30

34

39

43

48

ROSE WINE

Pinot Grigio Rosato, Vinuva 
Veneto, Italy

Côtes de Provence Roumery Rosé 
Organic, Chateau des Ferrages
Provence, France

8 33

48

RED WINE
Merlot, Santa Rita 8km 
Central Valley, Chile

Yakut Kavaklidere
Eastern Anatolia, Turkey

Malbec, Tilia
Mendoza,  Spain 

Primitivo del Salento, 
Feudi Salentini 125
 Puglia, Italy

Rioja Crianza, Viña Pomal Centenario 
Bodegas Bilbaínas, Spain

Pinot Noir Couvent des Jacobins, 
Louis Jadot
Bourgogne, France

8

8

9

29

32

34

39

43

59

Il Baco da Seta Prosecco 
Spumante DOC Extra Dry
Prosecco, Italy 

       Il Baco da Seta Prosecco 
Spumante Rosé
Prosecco, Italy   

Codorniu Original Cuvée Brut 
Organic Cava 
Spain

       Lanson Père et Fils Brut NV 
Champagne, France

175 ml Bottle

9 39

43

10

9 39

92


